
Judge's Signatures

2015 Excalibur Cup Women
Meet Results
Feb 13-15, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/4/2015 11:52:08 AM

Women / 6 / Ch
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Forehand6093
VA-Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.000 9.5009.675 37.550
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Olivia Kennedy6202
TN-Tatarus

9.225 9.150 9.5259.425 37.325
3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Kiri Nelson6206
TN-Tatarus

9.150 9.100 9.3509.225 36.825
4T 2 5 7 3 

3 

Abby Brushwood6015
PA-Centre Elite

9.150 8.625 9.3759.250 36.400
4T 7 4 5T 4 

4 

Sophia Catlin6092
VA-Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.350 9.4009.400 36.250
6T 11 3 3T 5 

5 

Kassi Harpster6016
PA-Centre Elite

9.250 8.400 9.3759.175 36.200
2 10 7 5T 6 

6 

Annika Prashar6035
MD-Dobre

9.050 8.550 9.4009.150 36.150
9 8T 8 3T 7 

7 

Camryn Flaherty6033
MD-Dobre

9.100 8.675 9.0759.075 35.925
6T 6 9 10 8 

8 

Alejandra Sandomirskiy6036
MD-Dobre

9.100 8.550 9.1008.900 35.650
6T 8T 12 9 9 

9 

Alivia DiNunzio6233
OH-Youngstown

8.550 8.900 8.9509.000 35.400
11 5 11 11 10 

10 

Azlynn Heverly6018
PA-Centre Elite

8.500 8.300 9.1509.200 35.150
12 12 6 8 11 

11 

Giana Trolio6235
OH-Youngstown

8.750 8.950 8.0259.050 34.775
10 4 10 12 12 

12 
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